
 

PETEY POPPIN’S KIDS DISCO DATES 2025 
 

Date  Special Occasion  Time  

February     

Fri 21st Feb Midterm  7pm - 8.30pm  

      

April      

Fri 4th April  Communions  4pm - 5.30pm  

Wed 9th April  Confirmations  3.30pm - 5pm  

Tues 15th April  Midterm  7.30pm - 9pm  

Tues 22nd April  Midterm  7.30pm - 9pm  

      

May      

Sat 10th May  Communions  3.30pm - 5pm  

Sat 17th May  Communions  3.30pm - 5pm  

Sat 24th May  Communions  3.30pm - 5pm  

      

July      

Wed 2nd July  Summer holidays  7.30pm - 9pm  

Wed 9th July  Summer holidays 7.30pm - 9pm  

Wed 16th July  Summer holidays 7.30pm - 9pm  

Wed 23rd July  Summer holidays 7.30pm - 9pm  

      

August      

Wed 6th Aug  Summer holidays 7.30pm - 9pm  

Wed 13th Aug  Summer holidays 7.30pm - 9pm  

Wed 20th Aug  Summer holidays 7.30pm - 9pm  

Wed 27th Aug Summer holidays 7.30pm - 9pm  

 


